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School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ST.FRANCIS CONVENT SCHOOL BUDNI

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1030879

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 50843

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BUDNIGHAT ROAD,BUDNI, SEHORE , MADHYA PRADESH -
466445

5 PRINCIPAL NAME BEENAROY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA M ED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID stfrancisschoolbudni@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 6260062592

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:
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https://www.india.gov.in/
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COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER
THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Affiliation.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Society.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/NOC-Certi.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/RTE.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/building-
safety.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Fire-Safety.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//deo-
certificate.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/drinking.pdf
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THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF
THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/FEES-STRUCTURE.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/ANNUAL_ACADMIC_CALENDER_2025_26.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//SMC-2025.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//PTA-2025.pdf

https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/three_year_result_1.pdf

1 PRINCIPAL BEENAROY
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 46
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PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR
NO.
1 2023

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL YEAR
NO.

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

40

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL INFORMATION
NO.

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

40

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

11

10
15
1.5
01
01
PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE
100 STUDENTS PERFORMED EXTREMELY
WELL IN THEIR BOARD EXAMS.
PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE
DETAILS
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NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 20286

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 06 & 485
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY YES

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/t9pfcdIKhYO
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 RISHI DUBEY TGT MA
2 RAJANI PANDEY PGT M.Phil
3 MONIKA PATHAK TGT Mcom
4 ASHISH SOLANKI PGT MA,MSc.
5 SIMI THOMAS TGT Mcom
6 NEETU RAJPUT TGT MA
7 ANURADHA GUPTA PRT MSc.
8 SWAPNA SINGH PARIHAR PRT Bcom
9 ADITYA PRATAP SHARMA PET Xl
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ARCHANA AGRAWAL

SANGEETA TRIPATHI

JOONY JOHNSON

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

RAJKUMAR MADKORIYA

SAVITA MADKORIYA

RANJEETA MEHRA

DAYAVATI

SAHID KHAN

HARI SAWOD

AYUSHI TIWARI

RASHMI CHOUHAN

SHEELA THARAKAN FRANCIS

SHIVRANJANI

SOUMYA VASHISTHA

PRASANNA YADAV

AJAY THAKUR

VARSHA VANSHKAR

ASMA KHAN
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PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

MA

MA

B.COM

B.Sc

MA

Xl

NILL

Nil

VI

Nil

MSC

MA

MA

MA

MBA, MA

M.com

NIL

NIL

M COM
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

SAVITA YADAV

RINKI R

NIKITA RAJENDRA JHA

DEEPTI YADAV

RASHMI NAMDEV

NITU BALA

PRIYANSHU RAJPUT

BEENAROY

SONALI ARORA

PINKI SINGH

DEEPTI UIKEY

JHARNA DE ROY

NEERJ TOOR

VIDISHA

STUTI SAXENA

SAROJ SARODE

POOJA DUBEY

SUNITA SARANGI

KIRAN KHATRI
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PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

MA HINDI

MA

B.com

B.A.

HIGHER SECONDARY

MA

MA

MA

M.COM

B.A.

MA

MA

MSC

MSC

BE

BA

BSC

BA

MA
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

KOMAL SACHWANI

POONAM KEVAT

SUNNIA

SEEMA ARORA

SANDHYA SHARMA

DEVIKA SHARMA

BULBUL YADAV

APOORVA GUPTA

JYOTI PANCHAL

NIKITA MALVIYA

RANIM V

SOPHIMOLAR

ANSILA DUNG DUNG

SRISHTI YADAV

PRACHI SAMBHAJI DHONGE

SHWETA UPADHYAY

LALITA KILEDAR

NIRMALA PARMAR

TAMANNA PAWAR

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT
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OTHER

VICE PRINCIPAL

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

NTT

NTT

MA

B.com

MA

MA

MSC

MSC

MA

BCOM

B.TECH CS

MSC

GNM

MSC

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

BA FINE ARTS

M SC

MA

M SC

M COM

M SC
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