



SARAS 6.0

School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System



APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ST.FRANCIS CONVENT SCHOOL BUDNI
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1030879
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	50843
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BUDNIGHAT ROAD,BUDNI, SEHORE , MADHYA PRADESH - 466445
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	BEENAROY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA M ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	stfrancisschoolbudni@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	6260062592

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Society.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/NOC-Certi.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/building-safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/Fire-Safety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//deo-certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/drinking.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/FEES-STRUCTURE.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/ANNUAL_ACADMIC_CALENDER_2025_26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//SMC-2025.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory//PTA-2025.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://stfrancisbudni.com/uploads/mandatory/three_year_result_1.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	BEENAROY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	46

	PGT	11
	TGT	10
	PRT	15
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	40	40	100	STUDENTS PERFORMED EXTREMELY WELL IN THEIR BOARD EXAMS.

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	35 & 20286
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	06 & 485
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/t9pfcdIKhY0

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	RISHI DUBEY	TGT	MA
2	RAJANI PANDEY	PGT	M.Phil
3	MONIKA PATHAK	TGT	Mcom
4	ASHISH SOLANKI	PGT	MA,MSc.
5	SIMI THOMAS	TGT	Mcom
6	NEETU RAJPUT	TGT	MA
7	ANURADHA GUPTA	PRT	MSc.
8	SWAPNA SINGH PARIHAR	PRT	Bcom
9	ADITYA PRATAP SHARMA	PET	XII

10	ARCHANA AGRAWAL	PRT	MA
11	SANGEETA TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
12	JOONY JOHNSON	PRT	B.COM
13	SANJAY KUMAR YADAV	OTHER	B.Sc
14	RAJKUMAR MADKORIYA	OTHER	MA
15	SAVITA MADKORIYA	OTHER	XII
16	RANJEETA MEHRA	OTHER	NILL
17	DAYAVATI	OTHER	Nil
18	SAHID KHAN	OTHER	VIII
19	HARI SAWOD	OTHER	Nil
20	AYUSHI TIWARI	PGT	MSC
21	RASHMI CHOUHAN	PRT	MA
22	SHEELA THARAKAN FRANCIS	TGT	MA
23	SHIVRANJANI	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA
24	SOUMYA VASHISTHA	PGT	MBA, MA
25	PRASANNA YADAV	PRT	M.com
26	AJAY THAKUR	OTHER	NIL
27	VARSHA VANSHKAR	OTHER	NIL
28	ASMA KHAN	PGT	M COM

29	SAVITA YADAV	PRT	MA HINDI
30	RINKI R	PRT	M A
31	NIKITA RAJENDRA JHA	PRT	B.com
32	DEEPTI YADAV	OTHER	B.A.
33	RASHMI NAMDEV	OTHER	HIGHER SECONDARY
34	NITU BALA	PRT	MA
35	PRIYANSHU RAJPUT	PRT	MA
36	BEENAROY	PRINCIPAL	MA
37	SONALI ARORA	PRT	M.COM
38	PINKI SINGH	NTT	B.A.
39	DEEPTI UIKEY	NTT	MA
40	JHARNA DE ROY	TGT	MA
41	NEERJ TOOR	PRT	MSC
42	VIDISHA	TGT	MSC
43	STUTI SAXENA	NTT	BE
44	SAROJ SARODE	PRT	BA
45	POOJA DUBEY	NTT	BSC
46	SUNITA SARANGI	NTT	BA
47	KIRAN KHATRI	NTT	MA

48	KOMAL SACHWANI	PRT	MA
49	POONAM KEVAT	PTI	B.com
50	SUNNIA	TGT	MA
51	SEEMA ARORA	TGT	MA
52	SANDHYA SHARMA	PRT	MSC
53	DEVIKA SHARMA	TGT	MSC
54	BULBUL YADAV	TGT	MA
55	APOORVA GUPTA	PRT	BCOM
56	JYOTI PANCHAL	PRT	B.TECH CS
57	NIKITA MALVIYA	PRT	MSC
58	RANI M V	OTHER	GNM
59	SOPHIMOL A R	VICE PRINCIPAL	MSC
60	ANSILA DUNG DUNG	OTHER	HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
61	SRISHTI YADAV	PRT	BA FINE ARTS
62	PRACHI SAMBHAJI DHONGE	PGT	M SC
63	SHWETA UPADHYAY	PGT	M A
64	LALITA KILEDAR	PGT	M SC
65	NIRMALA PARMAR	NTT	M COM
66	TAMANNA PAWAR	NTT	M SC

SAVE PDF